
B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)                    1 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV CIVIL  &  CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL AND 
 M.S. 5-YEAR INTEGRATED  -   II/V CIVIL ENGG. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS – DECEMBER, 2013 

 
I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

             TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON  
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 2004 - 2005 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)  (05 2102)  70 
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)      

 
              THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV.) (01 2102)  70 
      

FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS – I (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV.) (01 2103)  70 
 
SATURDAY          28-12-2013 BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY  (01 2104)  70 

     (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV.) 
 

MONDAY    30-12-2013 SURVEYING – I  (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV.) (01 2105)   70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV.) (01 2106)  70 

    
W.E.F. 2006-2007 ADMITTED BATCH (AU) & 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 

W.E.F. 2008-2009 AB – MS (CIVIL) 
                   

TUESDAY    24-12-2013 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS – III (05 2102)  
(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70  
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)                  

 
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS (01 2111)     70 
    (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV,GEO-INFORMATICS & MS(CIVIL)) 

      
              FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS – I (01 2112)   

(COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV & MS(CIVIL)     70 
                 

SATURDAY             28-12-2013 BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION   (01 2113)   70 
COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV & MS(CIVIL)  

  
MONDAY    30-12-2013 SURVEYING – I  (COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV & MS(CIVIL) (01 2114)  70 

  
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY (01 2115)  

(COMMON WITH CIVIL ENV & MS(CIVIL)     70 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 

*Balaji 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)             2 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AND  
M.S. 5-YEAR INTEGRATED  -  II/V MECHANICAL  ENGG. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS – DECEMBER, 2013 

 
I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 

           W.E.F. 2004 - 2005 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES) (05 2102)   70 

(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)     
    

          THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS –I  (03 2102)     70 
     (COMMON WITH MPIE, MARINE, NAVAL & METT.) 

 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS – I  (03 2103)     70 

     (COMMON WITH MPIE, MARINE, NAVAL & METT.) 
 
SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS – I  (03 2107)    70 

(COMMON WITH MARINE, NAVAL) (2004-05 AB) 
        

MONDAY    30-12-2013 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY - I (COMMON WITH MPIE & METT.) (03 2105) 70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MACHINE DRAWING  (COMMON WITH MPIE & METT.) (03 2106)  70 

    
W.E.F. 2006-2007 ADMITTED BATCH (AU) & 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 

W.E.F. 2009 - 2010 AB – MS (MECH.) 
 

                   
TUESDAY    24-12-2013 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS – III (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70  
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)  

 
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS – I (COMMON WITH M.S.Mech.) (03 2111)  70 

                   
FRIDAY         27-12-2013 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS – I        (COMMON WITH M.S.Mech.) (03 2112)  70 
 
SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS – I (COMMON WITH M.S.Mech.) (03 2113) 70 
 
MONDAY    30-12-2013 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY – I (COMMON WITH M.S.Mech.) (03 2115) 70 

  
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MACHINE DRAWING  (COMMON WITH M.S.Mech.) (03 2114)   70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013       

 
*Balaji 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)              3 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AND 
M.S. 5-YEAR INTEGRATED  -  II/V  ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS – DECEMBER, 2013 

 
I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 2004 - 2005 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES) (05 2102)  70 

(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)                 
 
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (06 2102)  70 

     (COMMON WITH  EEE & METT.) 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 NETWORK THEORY (COMMON WITH EEE)  (06 2103)    70 

 
            SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ELECTRICAL MACHINES  (05 2101)      70 
   

MONDAY    30-12-2013 ELECTRONIC  DEVICES AND CIRCUITS (COMMON WITH EEE)   (06 2105)  70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MATERIAL SCIENCE  (COMMON WITH EEE) (2004-05 AB) (05 2103)  70 

    
W.E.F. 2006-2007 ADMITTED BATCH (AU) & 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 

W.E.F. 2010 - 2011 AB – MS (ECE) 
 

 
TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)  (05 2102)  70 

(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)     
    

          THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (05 2110)  70 
     (COMMON WITH  EEE & EIE,  M.S. EEE) 

 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 NETWORK THEORY (COMMON WITH EEE, EIE & M.S. EEE) (05 2111)  70 

 
             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ELECTRICAL MACHINES (05 2112)  

(COMMON WITH EIE)       70 
   

MONDAY    30-12-2013 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS  (05 2113) 
(COMMON WITH EEE, EIE, M.S. EEE)     70 

 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MATERIAL SCIENCE  (05 2114) 

(COMMON WITH EIE)        70 
    

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 (BY ORDER) 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM          DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013       

 

*Balaji 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           4 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING AND  
M.S. 5-YEAR INTEGRATED  -  II/V ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS – DECEMBER, 2013 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ ------- 

         W.E.F. 2004 - 2005 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES) (05 2102)   70 
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)                 

 
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (06 2102)  70 

     (COMMON WITH  ECE & METT.) 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 NETWORK THEORY (06 2103) 

(COMMON WITH ECE)       70 
 
             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS (06 2107)     70 
   

MONDAY    30-12-2013 ELECTRONIC  DEVICES AND CIRCUITS  (06 2105) 
(COMMON WITH ECE)       70 

 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MATERIAL SCIENCE  (05 2103) 

(COMMON WITH ECE)       70 
    

W.E.F. 2006-2007 ADMITTED BATCH (AU) & 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 
W.E.F. 2009 - 2010 AB – MS (EEE) 

 
TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)       70 
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)     

    
            THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (05 2110)  70 
     (COMMON WITH  ECE, EIE, M.S. ECE) 

 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 NETWORK THEORY (COMMON WITH ECE & M.S. ECE) (05 2111)  70 

 
            SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS  (06 2111)      70 
     (COMMON WITH MS EEE) 
 

MONDAY    30-12-2013 ELECTRONIC  DEVICES AND CIRCUITS  (05 2113) 
(COMMON WITH ECE & M.S. ECE)      70 

 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 ELETROMAGNETICS  (06 2110)      70 
    (COMMON WITH MS EEE) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013 

*Balaji 
 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)            5 

ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 
B.TECH II/IV COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING AND  

M.S. 5-YEAR INTEGRATED  -  II/V SOFTWARE ENGG. AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEGREE EXAMS – DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 

W.E.F 2004-05 and AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES (B.TECH.) 
W.E.F. 2009-2010 A.B. (M.S. (SE & IT)) 

W.E.F. 2010 - 2011 A.B. 
 

 

   TUESDAY    24-12-2013 ELECTRONICS-I (COMMON WITH I.T. & M.S. SE/IT) (07 2101)   70 
     (1999-2000 & AFTER ABs)  

              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  (07 2111)    70 

     (COMMON WITH  I.T. & CHEMICAL & M.S. SE/IT) 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 DATA STRUCTURES   (07 2112) 

(COMMON WITH I.T. & M.S. SE/IT)      70 
 
           SATURDAY             28-12-2013 DISCRETE MATHMETICAL STRUCTURES-I   (07 2113) 

(COMMON WITH I.T. & M.S. SE/IT)      70 
   

MONDAY    30-12-2013 PROBABILITY STATISTICS AND QUEING THEORY   (07 2114) 
(COMMON WITH I.T. & M.S. SE/IT)      70 

 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN  (COMMON WITH I.T. & M.S. SE/IT)  (07 2115)  70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013       

 
  
 
 
 
 

 

*Balaji 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           6 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------- 

    
W.E.F 2004-05 ADMITTED BATCH 

 
 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III   (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I  (03 2102)     70 

     (COMMON WITH MECH.) 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS   (03 2103) 

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
           SATURDAY          28-12-2013 FUELS REFRACTORIES &FURNACES TECHNOLOGIES  (08 2103)   70 
 
 MONDAY    30-12-2013 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY-I   (03 2105) 

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MACHINE DRAWING   (03 2106)  

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           7 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
   

W.E.F. 2006-2007 ADMITTED BATCH. 
 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III  (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
    (2004-2005 & AFTER A.B.) 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I  (03 2102)     70 

     (COMMON WITH MECH.) 
(2004-2005 & AFTER A.B.) 
 

FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (03 2103) 
(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
(2004-2005 & AFTER A.B.) 

 
           SATURDAY          28-12-2013 FUELS,REFRACTORIES,FURNACES TECHNOLOGIES (08 2103)   70 

(2004-2005 & AFTER A.B.) 
 
 MONDAY    30-12-2013 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY-I  (03 2105) 

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
(2004-2005 & AFTER A.B.) 

 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MACHINE DRAWING  (03 2106) 

(COMMON WITH MECH. & MPIE.)      70 
(2004-2005 & AFTER A.B.) 

 
W.E.F. 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH  

 
           TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIALS  (08 2107)  70 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 FLUID MECHANICS AND HEAT TRANSFER  (08 2108)    70 

 
            SATURDAY          28-12-2013 FUELS AND REFRACTORIES  (08 2106)     70 
 
 MONDAY    30-12-2013 METALLURGICAL THERMODYNAMICS-I  (08 2110)    70 

 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 ELEMENTS OF MATERIAL SCIENCE  (08 2109)    70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 

*Balaji 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           8 

ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (WITH MARINE AS ELECTIVE) DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

W.E.F 2004-05 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III   (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I  (09 2105)     70 

     (COMMON WITH MECH.) 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS  (03 2103)  

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
           SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I   (03 2107) 

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
MONDAY   30-12-2013 DRAWING OF MACHINE ELEMENTS – I  (09 2106)     70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 THEORY OF SHIPS  (10 2102) 

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
 

W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III   (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I   (09 2110)     70 

     (COMMON WITH NAVAL) 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS  (09 2111) 

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
 
           SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I  (09 2112) 

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
 
MONDAY    30-12-2013 DRAWING OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I  (09 2114)    70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 THEORY OF SHIPS (09 2113) 

(COMMON WITH NAVAL)       70 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

(BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 

*Balaji 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           9 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV NAVAL ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------ 

W.E.F 2004-05 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III  (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I (09 2105)     70 

     (COMMON WITH MARINE) 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I (COMMON WITH MECH.)  (03 2103)  70 

 
          SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I   (03 2107) 

(COMMON WITH MECH.)       70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 THEORY OF SHIPS (10 2102)  

(COMMON WITH MARINE)      70 
 
 

W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III   (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I  (09 2110)     70 

     (COMMON WITH MARINE) 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (COMMON WITH MARINE)  (09 2111)  70 

 
            SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I   (09 2112) 

(COMMON WITH MARINE)      70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 THEORY OF SHIPS (09 2113) 

(COMMON WITH MARINE)      70 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                           

 
 
 
 

*Balaji 

 
 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           10 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV NAVAL ARCHITECTURE & MARINE ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------- 

 
W.E.F 2009-10 ADMITTED BATCH 

 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS-I  (28 2101)     70 

      
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS - I (28 2102)     70 

 
            SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS-I   (28 2103)    70 

 
MONDAY    30-12-2013 THEORY OF SHIPS   (28 2104)      70 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 

 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           11 
  ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ ------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 2004 - 2005 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
     

 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III (05 2102) 
(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 

              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 CIRCUIT THEORY (11 2107)      70 

      
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 BASIC ELECTRONICS  (11 2103)      70 

 
            SATURDAY          28-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS  (11 2104)     70 

 
MONDAY    30-12-2013 ELECTRICAL MACHINES  (11 2108)      70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 INTRODUCTION TO INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING  (11 2106)  70 
 

W.E.F 2006-07 A.B. 
 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 BASIC ELECTRONICS AND CIRCUIT THEORY  (11 2110)    70 
 
FRIDAY         27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS AND THEORY OF MACHINES  (11 2111)  70 

 
            SATURDAY          28-12-2013 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND DESIGN   (11 2114)    70 

 
MONDAY    30-12-2013 ELECTRICAL MACHINES  (11 2112)      70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 SYSTEM DYNAMICS AND TRANSDUCERS  (11 2113)    70 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 
 
 
 

*Balaji 

 
 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           12 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 

 
W.E.F 2007-08 ADMITTED BATCH 

 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III   (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)      70 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 BASIC ELECTRONICS AND CIRCUIT THEORY (11 2116)    70 
 
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 BASIC ELECTRONICS AND CIRCUIT THEORY (11 2121)    70 
    (2011-2012 AB) 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS AND THEORY OF MACHINES  (11 2117)  70 

 
             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND LOGIC DESIGN  (11 2120)    70 

 
MONDAY    30-12-2013 ELECTRICAL MACHINES  (11 2118)      70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 SYSTEM DYNAMICS AND TRANSDUCERS  (11 2119)    70 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           13 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH II/IV INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------        

 
W.E.F 2004-05  &   AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES 

     
   TUESDAY    24-12-2013 ELECTRONICS-I (COMMON WITH CSE, M.S.(SE/IT)  (07 2101)   70 

              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  (07 2111)    70 

     (COMMON WITH CSE, M.S.(SE/IT) 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 DATA STRUCTURES  (07 2112) 

(COMMON WITH CSE, M.S.(SE/IT)      70 
 
             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 DISCRETE MATHMETICAL STRUCTURES-I   (07 2113) 

(COMMON WITH CSE, M.S.(SE/IT)      70 
   

MONDAY    30-12-2013 PROBABILITY STATISTICS AND QUEING THEORY   (07 2114) 
(COMMON WITH CSE, M.S.(SE/IT)      70 

 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN  (07 2115) 

(COMMON WITH CSE, M.S.(SE/IT)      70 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 
  

 

*Balaji 



B.E.2
nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           14 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV CHEMICAL ENGG., DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 2004 - 2005 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

   TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III   (13 2101)      70 
  
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  (07 2111)    70 
    (COMMON WITH CSE & I.T.) 
     
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 STRENGTH  OF  MATERIALS  (13 2102)     70 

 
            SATURDAY          28-12-2013 MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING  (07 2103)     70 

 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 ORGANIC  CHEMISTRY   (07 2106)      70 
 

W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III (13 2110)      70 
              
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY  (13 2112)      70 
 
FRIDAY         27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS   (13 2113)     70 

 
             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  (13 2114)     70 

 
MONDAY    30-12-2013 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  (13 2115)     70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY  (13 2111)      70 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
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nd

 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           15 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV CHEMICAL  /  CHEMICAL PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY  /  CHEMICAL CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY  
DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER, 2013 

 
I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 

W.E.F. 2009 - 2010 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III (13 2110)      70 
(W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH) 

              
TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHMETICS-III (05 2102)      70 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHS) 
(W.E.F 2011-12 ADMITTED BATCH) 

 
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY  (13 2112)      70 

(W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH) 
 
FRIDAY         27-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (13 2113)     70 

(W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH) 
 

             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  (13 2114)     70 
(W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH) 

 
MONDAY    30-12-2013 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  (13 2115)     70 

(W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH) 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY  (13 2111)      70 

(W.E.F 2006-07 ADMITTED BATCH) 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          
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 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           16 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

W.E.F. 2004 - 2005 ADMITTED BATCH 
 
 TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III (05 2102) 

(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)       70 
          

THURSDAY      26-12-2013 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (14 2103)     70 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 NETWORK THEORY  (14 2102)      70 

 
             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ELECTRICAL MACHINES  (14 2104)      70 
   

MONDAY    30-12-2013 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS  (14 2105)    70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MATERIAL SCIENCE  (14 2106)      70 

    
                     W.E.F. 2007-2008  ADMITTED BATCH (AU AFFILIATED COLLEGES) 
     (COMMON WITH E.C.E. BRANCH  2006-07  A.B) 
                   

TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III (05 2102) 
(COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES)       70 
(2004-05 A B & AFTER ADMITTED BATCHES)     

    
              THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS  (05 2110)  70 
     (COMMON WITH  EEE & ECE) 

 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 NETWORK THEORY  (05 2111)  

(COMMON WITH EEE & ECE)      70 
 
            SATURDAY          28-12-2013 ELECTRICAL MACHINES  (05 2112) 

(COMMON WITH ECE)       70 
   

MONDAY    30-12-2013 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS (05 2113) 
(COMMON WITH EEE & ECE)      70 

 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MATERIAL SCIENCE  (05 2114) 

(COMMON WITH ECE)        70 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          
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 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           17 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV BIO-TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 

          W.E.F. 2004 - 2005 ADMITTED BATCH 
 

TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III (15 2101)      70 
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ELECTRONICS AND PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION  (15 2102)   70 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING  (15 2103)     70 

            SATURDAY          28-12-2013 FLUID MECHANICS  (15 2104)      70 
 MONDAY    30-12-2013 GENETICS  (15 2105)       70 

TUESDAY   31-12-2013 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS  (15 2106)    70 
    

W.E.F. 2006-07  ADMITTED BATCH 
                   

TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – II  (15 2110)      70 
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 BIO-CHEMISTRY (15 2111)      70 
FRIDAY      27-12-2013 BIO-ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES  (15 2112)     70 

             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (15 2114)  70 
MONDAY    30-12-2013 GENETICS  (15 2113)       70 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS  (15 2115)     70 

    
W.E.F. 2007-08  ADMITTED BATCH  

                   
TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III  (15 2116)      70 

        
THURSDAY      26-12-2013 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY  (15 2117)     70 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 INORGANIC AND PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY  (15 2118)    70 

 
             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (15 2121)  70 
   

MONDAY    30-12-2013 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (15 2119)      70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MICRO BIOLOGY (15 2120)       70 

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 

 



B.E.2
nd
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ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV BIO-TECHNOLOGY  /  CHEMICAL BIO-TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 

W.E.F. 2009-2010 ADMITTED BATCH  
                   

TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III  (15 2122)      70 
        

THURSDAY      26-12-2013 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY  (15 2123)     70 
 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 INORGANIC AND PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY  (15 2124)    70 

 
             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (15 2127)  70 
   

MONDAY    30-12-2013 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (15 2125)      70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MICRO BIOLOGY (15 2126)       70 

    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
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 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           19 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.TECH. II/IV CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

            TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------ 
 

W.E.F. 2007-08  ADMITTED BATCH 
 
TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III  (C 25 2101)      70 

        
             THURSDAY      26-12-2013 MATERIAL SCIENCE FOR CERAMICS   (C 25 2102)    70 

 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 ELEMENTS OF CERAMICS (C 25 2103)     70 

 
             SATURDAY          28-12-2013 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  (C 25 2105)     70 
   

MONDAY    30-12-2013 ELECTRCAL DRIVES AND CONTROL (C 25 2104)    70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS  (C 25 2106)      70 

    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Balaji 
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 Year-I Sem.(TT-MAIN)           20 
ANDHRA  UNIVERSITY 

B.E. II/IV GEO-INFORMATICS ENGINEERING DEGREE EXAMNS. -  DECEMBER, 2013 
 

I - SEMESTER 
TIME-TABLE 

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 
 DAY  DATE   SUBJECTS              MARKS 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------- 

W.E.F. 2007-08  ADMITTED BATCH 
                   

TUESDAY    24-12-2013 MATHEMATICS – III  (05 2102)      70 
    (COMMON FOR ALL BRANCHES) 

        
            THURSDAY      26-12-2013 ENGINEERING MECHANICS  (01 2111)     70 
     (COMMON WITH CIVIL,CIV ENV., & MS(CIVIL)) 
 
  THURSDAY      26-12-2013 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING-I : C++  (26 2106)    70 
     (2011-2012 AB) 

 
FRIDAY        27-12-2013 FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOLOGY  (26 2102)     70 

 
            FRIDAY        27-12-2013 FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOLOGY  (26 2107)     70 
     (2011-2012 AB) 
 

SATURDAY          28-12-2013 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATIONS  (26 2101)   70 
        

MONDAY    30-12-2013 GEOMORPHOLOGY (26 2104)      70 
 
TUESDAY   31-12-2013 SURVEYING  (26 2105)         70 

    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------  

 (BY ORDER) 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE                 (M.V.S.S. PRAKASH) 
VISAKHAPATNAM           DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.) 
DATED : 18-11-2013                          
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